
Fort Payne Middle School Basketball Schedule 2018-2019
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DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION 7G 7B 8G 8B

Oct. 23 Tue. Litchfield Home 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Oct. 27 Sat. Tip Off Tourn. Away TBA TBA TBA TBA

Oct. 29 Mon. Tip Off Tourn. Away TBA TBA TBA TBA

Nov. 1 Thurs. Gadsden Middle Home X 4:30 5:30 6:30

Nov. 03 Sat. Tip Off Tourn. Away TBA TBA TBA TBA

Nov. 08 Thurs. Scottsboro Home X 4:00 5:00 6:00

Nov. 16 Fri. Thanksgiving Tourn. Guntersville TBA TBA TBA TBA

Nov. 17 Sat. Thanksgiving Tourn. Guntersville TBA TBA TBA TBA

Nov. 19 Mon. Albertville Away 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Nov. 26 Mon. Litchfield Away 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Nov. 29 Thurs. Rainbow Middle Home 6:00 4:00 7:00 5:00

Dec. 03 Mon. Albertville Home 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Dec. 06 Thurs. Scottsboro Away X 4:00 5:00 6:00

Dec. 10 Mon. Section Away X 5:00 6:00 7:00

Dec. 11 Tue. Cherokee Co. Home 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Dec. 13 Thurs. Cherokee Co. Away 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00

Dec. 17 Mon. Rainbow Middle Away 6:00 4:00 7:00 5:00

Jan. 3 Thur. Section Home X 5:00 6:00 7:00

Jan. 10 Thurs. Gadsden Middle Away X 4:30 5:30 6:30


